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ABAC - AEROTACT - AIRCROSS - ALAS DEL HOMBRE - CAMSPORTS - CROSS COUNTRY MAGAZINE - FLYMASTER - JAPANESE PARAGLIDING ASSOCIATION
GIN GLIDERS - KORTEL DESIGN - NIVIUK - OZONE - PARAPENTE MAG - PARASTICK - PORCHER SPORT - SOL - SWING - WOODY VALLEY

Roldanillo (Comp-Women) Parag"ding World Cup 2012

Roldanillo, Colombia

Task Date Distance
Tl Wed 16-Jan-13 81.2 km
T3 Fri 18-Jan-13  77.6 km
T4  Sat19-Jan-13 97.8 km
T5 Sun 20-Jan-13 111.7 km
T6  Tue 22-Jan-13 130.6 km
T7 Wed 23-Jan-13 108.8 km
T8  Thu24-Jan-13 63.2 km
T9 Fri 25-Jan-13  78.4 km

T10 Sat26-Jan-13 82.8 km

Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Score
1 0292 Nicole FEDELE ITA Niviuk Icepeak 6 InfinityFly NK, Woody Valley, SupAIR, Bertoni 877 457 899 812 907 338/451 934 308 760 5527

2 0324 Laurie GENOVESE FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 Abac Niviuk 896 692 230 943 905 245/327 323 800 846 5327
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0100 Keiko HIRAKI
0708 Klaudia BULGAKOW

0090 Regula STRASSER

0083 Seiko FUKUOKA NAVILLE

0077 Petra SLIVOVA
0467 Ayse BAYRAK
0112 Joanna DI GRIGOLI
0113 Junghun PARK
0279 Patricia LETONA

0108 Camila ANTONORSI

JPN

POL

CHE

FRA

CZE

TUR

VEN

KOR

MEX

VEN

Ozone EnZo APl / SKY ASAGIRI / falhawk

Niviuk Icepeak 6 Lukoil

Niviuk Icepeak 6 Spélti AG, One day coaching

Niviuk Icepeak 6 Les Passagers du Vent, Niviuk Ozone
Gin Boomerang X GIN , FlyTec

Niviuk Icepeak 6 THSF-AHAS

Gin Boomerang X Cantv Gin Oakley

Gin Boomerang X

AirDesign Pure  paragliding valle

Niviuk Icepeak 6 HELLY HANSEN

881 599 751 629/740 828

868 790 648 579/68% 846

812 614 740 550/648 765

913 775 733
77 388 725
531 562 704
638 347 493
531 110 397
503 104/123 370

404 343 433

105 296/348
577 778
302 10
273 348
219 186/219
285 a7
284 0

480 939 469 800
543 493 689 794
418 863 329 651
480 353 325 770
521 125 28 192/226
521 389 278/327 562
280 449 284/334 146
210 375 99 262
346 62 144 378
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